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JL—ILR—X a5 S5 LDOH

JBOSS DroolsZ AN =fFELZTAT S LZER

rule “Support™y
agenda-group “hggregation” )
when |

sign : Sien () event : Event ()1

support : Support (signld == sign.getlD() && eventld == event.zetID() &&
effective = true)t

Detected (zignld == sign.getID()]!

sourceSupport @ SourceSupport(signld == sign.getID() && collectFlag == tru

el
then!

support.setEffective| (true);!

update (support);!

System.out.printin ("%Rule Support fired.”);!

System.out.printin ("Assumed Event™ + event.getID() + "(” + event.getDescr
iption () + ) is supported by detected Clue ™ + sign.getID() + (7 1

+ gign.getlescription() + ) with score(f#{EE) =~ + support.getScore();
}
end!
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[Clue:308( 7O+ #@m LG LAE) D Detect NI LTz

7 |Assumed Event:305(CaCH = ADBE)QIEMDLHE Y £ 71

3|

41%Rule NotSupport fired.!

5IMini Clue: 808(70FL&@RBLMGLEE) OV —2 200 (Router _log) i3l enNTE
6l AL

7IMini Clue: 308 O —2 2010REENCLFT

811

91 %Rule support fired.!

L

Assumed Event30B(CCH — AADBIE) is supported by detected Clue 308(70+2%
RHLGLETE) with score(#EE) = by

Certainty for Assumed Event30b s bl

)

%Rule Calculate Certainty fired.!

0 O e D D —
11
11
11
11
11
e

Most |ikely event is Assumed Event(C&CH — /AADEE) with certainty(FEEE) = b

—l
1
1
1
1
1
e

E AR HE A Al gE Mt 7 1 a2
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